
Track
Boys/Girls Varsity

Tuesday 3/19/2024 Tamaqua Area Sr High School Away Tamaqua Area Sr High School 3:45 PM

Tuesday 3/26/2024 * Blue Mountain High School Home
Ghosh Orthodontics Field at Spartan 
Stadium 4:00 PM

Tuesday 4/2/2024 * Jim Thorpe Area Senior High School Home
Ghosh Orthodontics Field at Spartan 
Stadium 4:00 PM

Friday 4/5/2024 Oxenrider Classic at Muhlenberg HS Away Muhlenberg HS TBA
Wednesday 4/10/2024 *  Lehighton Area High School Away Lehighton Area High School 4:00 PM

Saturday 4/13/2024
OPEN (New Balance Pan Ram at Central 
Dauphin) Away Central Dauphin 9:00 AM

Friday 4/19/2024 Twin Valley Invitational Away Twin Valley HS 3:00 PM
Tuesday 4/23/2024 * Pine Grove Area HS Away Pine Grove Area HS 4:00 PM
Friday 4/26/2024 Penn Relay Carnival Away OPEN TBA
Saturday 4/27/2024 Penn Relay Carnival Away OPEN TBA

Tuesday 4/30/2024 * Pottsville Area Home
Ghosh Orthodontics Field at Spartan 
Stadium 4:00 PM

Thursday 5/2/2024 Jim Thorpe Invitational Away Jim Thorpe HS TBA
Tuesday 5/7/2024 *All League Meet at Tamaqua Away Tamaqua Area Sr High School TBA
Wednesday 5/8/2024 *All League Meet Away Tamaqua Area Sr High School TBA
Tuesday 5/14/2024 District XI Meet Away Blue Mountain TBA
Wednesday 5/15/2024 District XI Meet Away Blue Mountain TBA
Friday 5/24/2024 PIAA State Meet Away Shippensburg University TBA
Saturday 5/25/2024 PIAA State Meet Away Shippensburg University TBA
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